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OPEN Results per stage

Stage: 1. Gropen

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR

POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 100.00 | 155.0000| 5.0295 145 | 28.83 | 4. Eric Saren +Open - U | macgyver

Stage: 2. Gruset vanster

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 100.00 | 30.0000 | 0.9447 14 14.82 | 4. Eric Saren +Open - U | macgyver

Stage: 3. Gruset hoger

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 100.00 | 40.0000 | 2.4422 38 15.56 | 4. Eric Saren +Open - U | macgyver

Stage: 4. Gruset vanster

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 100.00 | 30.0000 | 3.4913 28 8.02 | 4. Eric Saren +Open - U | macgyver

Stage: 5. Gropen

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 100.00 |155.0000| 5.1042 147 | 28.80 | 4. Eric Saren +Open - U | macgyver

Stage: 6. Gruset hoger

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS

PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 100.00 | 40.0000 | 3.0453 37 12.15 | 4. Eric Saren +Open - U | macgyver
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PRODUCTION Results per stage

Stage: 1. Gropen

STAGE

STAGE

HIT

PERCENT POINTS FACTOR

POINTS

COMPETITOR
#. Name

CAT CLS

1 100.00

155.0000

3.3382

115

34.45

. Jens Hasselholm

-Production

hasselholm

2 81.64

126.5405

2.7253

147

53.94

. Fredrik Corneliusson

-Production

fcorneliusson

Stage: 2. Gruset vanster

STAGE

STAGE

PERCENT POINTS

HIT
FACTOR

POINTS

COMPETITOR
#. Name

CAT CLS

1 100.00

30.0000

2.9598

28

9.46

. Jens Hasselholm

-Production

hasselholm

2 92.46

27.7374

2.7366

24

8.77

. Fredrik Corneliusson

-Production

fcorneliusson

Stage: 3. Gruset hoger

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name
1 100.00 | 40.0000 | 2.6354 36 13.66 . Jens Hasselholm -Production - U | hasselholm
2 85.66 34.2659 | 2.2576 34 15.06 . Fredrik Corneliusson -Production - U | fcorneliusson

Stage: 4. Gruset vanster

STAGE

STAGE

HIT

COMPETITOR

POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name
1 100.00 | 30.0000 | 3.1250 30 9.60 . Jens Hasselholm -Production - U | hasselholm
2 97.31 29.1930 | 3.0409 26 8.55 . Fredrik Corneliusson -Production - U | fcorneliusson

Stage: 5. Gropen

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name
1 100.00 | 155.0000| 3.1838 110 | 34.55 . Fredrik Corneliusson -Production - U | fcorneliusson
2 97.17 | 150.6150 | 3.0937 136 | 43.96 . Jens Hasselholm -Production - U | hasselholm
Stage: 6. Gruset hoger

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name
1 100.00 | 40.0000 | 2.4788 38 15.33 . Fredrik Corneliusson -Production - U | fcorneliusson
2 57.72 23.0873 | 1.4307 19 13.28 . Jens Hasselholm -Production - U | hasselholm
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CLASSIC Results per stage

Stage: 1. Gropen

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR

POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 100.00 |155.0000| 2.5707 120 | 46.68 | 1.Johan Lundell -Classic - U | lundell

Stage: 2. Gruset vanster

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 100.00 | 30.0000 | 3.1930 22 6.89 | 1. Johan Lundell -Classic - U | lundell

Stage: 3. Gruset hoger

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 100.00 | 40.0000 | 1.4634 15 10.25 | 1. Johan Lundell -Classic - U | lundell

Stage: 4. Gruset vanster

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 100.00 | 30.0000 | 2.5946 24 9.25 | 1. Johan Lundell -Classic - U | lundell

Stage: 5. Gropen

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 100.00 | 155.0000| 4.3309 145 | 33.48 | 1. Johan Lundell -Classic - U | lundell

Stage: 6. Gruset hoger

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS

PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 100.00 | 40.0000 | 1.4164 15 10.59 | 1. Johan Lundell -Classic - U | lundell
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